Optional Factory
Installed Predator Slipfitter
Add Suffix S
Precision Optic | Extra Wide Optic
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Hawk Flood Light
CATALOG NUMBER

14.44"
6.48"
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
H S XP6 8-16L
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE OPTICS LUMEN
PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
H = Hawk
Flood Light
blank = Fixed
S = Selectable
XW = Extra Wide�
NEMA 7x7
XP6 = Precision
Optics (NEMA
6x6)
8L = 8,000 Lumens
Fixed
12L = 12,000
Lumens Fixed
16L = 16,000
Lumens Fixed
8-16L = 8,000 -
16,000 �	 Lumens
Selectable
blank =
Selectable�
3000K, 4000K, �
5000K
AT = Selectable�
4000K, 4500K, �
5000K
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
Dimming (0-10V)
PC = 120V
Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Photocontrol
PH = 480V Button
Photocontrol
PR = Photo
Receptacle*
*Must use adapter
Blank =
120-277
4 =
347/480
Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
SL = Silver*
*optional
blank =
Knuckle
S = Predator
Mount -
Slipfitter/
Trunnion
SELECTABLE
UNIT CRI
Selectable 3000K CCT Selectable 4000K CCT Selectable 5000K CCT
WATTS REPLACES
UP TODELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW)
XP - Precision Optic Flood Light
HSXP68-16L